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2020 $299,418,110 $26,804,556 $18,352,135 $8,452,422
2021 $272,613,554 , $26,224,381 $17,963,518 $8,260,863
2022 $246,389,173 $25,138,656 $17,268,546 $7,870,111
2023 $221,250,516 $25,134,156 $17,265,799 57,868,358
2024 $196,116,360 $25,126,781 $17,261,105 $7,865,676
2025 $170,989,579 $23,472,081 $16,204,476 $7,267,606
2026 $147,517,498 $21,425,788 $14,895,031 $6,530,756
2027 $126,091,710 $18,427,763 $12,899,434 $5,528,329
2028 $107,663,948 $18,425,775 $12,898,043 $5,527,733
2029 $89,238,173 $18,436,285 $12,905,400 $5,530,886
2030 $70,801,888 $18,426,085 $12,898,260 $5,527,826
2031 $52,375,803 $17,049,473 $11,934,631 $5,114,842
2032 $35,326,330 $14,567,580 $10,197,306 $4,370,274
2033 $20,758,750 $7,615,250 $5,330,675 $2,284,575
2034 $13,143,500 $6,568,125 $4,597,688 $1,970,438
2035 $6,575,375 $6,575,375 $4,602,763 $1,972,613
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